
Call #: C571170 - Assist Ambulance

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

05/03/2021 21:31:29

05/03/2021 22:04:07

Ruger, Allyson

Ruger, Allyson

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Action Taken,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

253 - Strauser, Charles - 2254
(WMPD)

05/03/2021
21:36:35

05/03/2021
21:36:37

05/03/2021
21:39:50

05/03/2021
22:04:07

257 - Doss, Barry - 2276 (WMPD) 05/03/2021
21:37:33

05/03/2021
21:37:34

05/03/2021
21:40:13

05/03/2021
22:04:07

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

05/03/2021 21:32:01 Ruger, Allyson CEMS REQUEST PD ASSISTANCE WITH A PATIENT WHO IS IRRATE.

05/03/2021 22:04:07 Ruger, Allyson CHILD BEING TRANSPORTED TO THE HOSIPTIAL BY EMS

West Memphis Police

Copyright Relativity Inc.© - RPS(Relativity Public Safety) 1 of 4




